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 18 20967 RIVIERA DEL LARIO  3District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20969 BORMIO  3District 108IB1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20971 BRIANZA HOST  0District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 20973 BUSTO ARSIZIO HOST  0District 108IB1  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 20974 CAMPIONE D'ITALIA  2District 108IB1  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20975 CANTU' MARIANO COMENSE  6District 108IB1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20979 CHIAVENNA  0District 108IB1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20983 COMO HOST  1District 108IB1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20987 DESIO  9District 108IB1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20988 ERBA  9District 108IB1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 20989 GALLARATE HOST  6District 108IB1  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20990 GORLA VALLE OLONA  1District 108IB1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 20991 LECCO HOST  5District 108IB1  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 20992 LEGNANO HOST  3District 108IB1  0  0  53 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20994 LUINO  18District 108IB1  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20998 MENAGGIO CENTRO LAGO COMO  14District 108IB1  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20999 MERATE  2District 108IB1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 21005 MONZA HOST  5District 108IB1  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21014 SARONNO HOST SOLIDALIA  17District 108IB1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21015 SONDRIO HOST  6District 108IB1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21017 SESTO CALENDE SOMMA LOMBARDO HOST  0District 108IB1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21023 VARESE HOST  8District 108IB1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21024 VARESE SETTE LAGHI  4District 108IB1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 29306 OLGIATE COMASCO  4District 108IB1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 29645 VIMERCATE  3District 108IB1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 30445 BRIANZA COLLI  2District 108IB1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 30832 BUSTO ARSIZIO BRAMANTESCO  2District 108IB1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 30836 TRADATE SEPRIO  4District 108IB1  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 30 31043 MORBEGNO  6District 108IB1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 32433 COMO LARIANO  3District 108IB1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 32545 VALSASSINA  10District 108IB1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 33107 MONZA CORONA FERREA  9District 108IB1  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 33874 CANONICA LAMBRO  0District 108IB1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 33875 MONTICELLO  2District 108IB1  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 35794 VARESE EUROPA  0District 108IB1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 36651 SEREGNO BRIANZA  1District 108IB1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 37435 LAVENO MOMBELLO SANTA CATERINA DEL SASSO  4District 108IB1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 39195 VARESE PREALPI  1District 108IB1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 39637 VAL SAN MARTINO  5District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 39898 BUSTO ARSIZIO EUROPA CISALPINO  7District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 40647 VARESE VARISIUM  0District 108IB1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 40899 LEGNANO CARROCCIO  7District 108IB1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 42565 TELLINO  10District 108IB1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 43375 GALLARATE SEPRIO  5District 108IB1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 45795 PARABIAGO HOST  6District 108IB1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 46482 CASTELLO BRIANZA LAGHI  5District 108IB1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 47522 MONZA PARCO  3District 108IB1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 47844 VARESE CITTA' GIARDINO  39District 108IB1  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 48164 VARESE EUROPAE CIVITAS  27District 108IB1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 48961 COMO PLINIO IL GIOVANE  19District 108IB1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 49944 CASTELLANZA MALPENSA  4District 108IB1  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 53261 BUSTO ARSIZIO LOMBARDIA  14District 108IB1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 53262 SONDRIO MASEGRA  9District 108IB1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 53729 SARONNO DEL TEATRO  6District 108IB1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 54362 SAN GIORGIO SU LEGNANO  0District 108IB1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 56911 LECCO SAN NICOLO'  6District 108IB1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 57121 MONZA REGINA TEODELINDA  16District 108IB1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 57302 LEGNANO CASTELLO LE ROBINIE  8District 108IB1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 58031 LUVINATE CAMPO DEI FIORI  9District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 59340 SOLBIATE ARNO VALLE ARNO  4District 108IB1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 60584 LONATE POZZOLO BRUGHIERA  7District 108IB1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 62037 MONZA DUOMO  11District 108IB1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 67506 GAVIRATE  11District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 89104 SARONNO INSUBRIA  9District 108IB1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 98933 CERNOBBIO  8District 108IB1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 100396 INSUBRIA FOR PETS  3District 108IB1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 101916 SAN FERMO DELLA BATTAGLIA  3District 108IB1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 104126 PARABIAGO GIUSEPPE MAGGIOLINI  27District 108IB1  3  3  67 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 115940 GALLARATE INSUBRIA  7District 108IB1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 116107 BELLAGIO-BELLAXIO  6District 108IB1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 116152 CESANO MADERNO BORROMEO  14District 108IB1  1  2  51 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 116500 SAN VITTORE OLONA  5District 108IB1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 118724 COLICO  11District 108IB1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 120935 LEGNANO RESCALDINA SEMPIONE  9District 108IB1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 122100 Capiago Intimiano  7District 108IB1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 122853 Somma Lombardo Castello Visconti di San Vito  9District 108IB1  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 123396 Marchirolo-Valli del Piambello  5District 108IB1  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 36 125795 Varese Insubria  36District 108IB1  0  0  72 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 127406 Seregno Aid  6District 108IB1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 129675 Arcore Borromeo  7District 108IB1  3  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 15 130687 Olgiate Olona  8District 108IB1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 130975 Busto Arsizio Onda Rossa  3District 108IB1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 134344 LOMBARDIA CAVALIERI SAN MAURIZIO  1District 108IB1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 134768 LOMBARDIA TRIANGOLO LARIANO  4District 108IB1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 22 134921 Lissone  12District 108IB1  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 135151 Carate Brianza Cavalieri  1District 108IB1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 140356 GRANDATE ELEFTHERIA  6District 108IB1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 145382 Lombardia Nord Alert Team  1District 108IB1  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 145743 OLONA GREEN WAY CHAMPIONS  3District 108IB1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 146158 Como - Insubria Zampe Nel Cuore RS  16District 108IB1  0  0  30 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 18 146181 INSUBRIA GOLF  3District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 149379 Lombardia Digital LD  13District 108IB1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 150811 MONTORFANO L.D.  3District 108IB1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 154097 Livigno  3District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 154404 Gerenzano Basso Varesotto  16District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 157565 Appiano Gentile  13District 108IB1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 171573 VALLI - CULTURA - FILOSOFIA  10District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 178867 Gallarate Avatar in Salute  8District 108IB1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 180164 Lombardia Villoresi Arte Design Cultura  10District 108IB1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 182927 Lombardia Nord Ovest Futuro  4District 108IB1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 189901 Lombardia Lago Maggiore  10District 108IB1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,808  2,539 731
 101

 16  17  1  4  014 3  0  1
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